
Dean’s Teaching Fellow Endorsement – To be completed by your school contact and submitted with your application. 
 

Student: ____________________________________________ 

 

Student Email: _______________________________________ 

 

School/Department: ___________________________________ 
 

As the representative for this school/department I have reviewed this student’s application, including the potential courses 

the student may teach. We support this student’s application for the Dean’s Teaching Fellowship. 

 

Typed name: ___________________________  Title: ________________________ 

 

Signature:  ___________________________  Date: ________________________ 
 

Any Additional Comments from School Contact (optional): 

 
 

Engineering School Who to contact to endorse your application? 

Aeronautics and Astronautics 
Karen Marais (kmarais@purdue.edu);  

Students should complete their Prelim Exam  
before their Instructor of Record Semester 

Agricultural and Biological Engineering Nikki Zimmerman (nzimmerm@purdue.edu) 

Biomedical Engineering Prof. Tamara Kinzer-Ursem (tursem@purdue.edu)  

Chemical Engineering Prof. John Morgan (jamorgan@purdue.edu) 

Civil Engineering  Please apply to CE Lyles Teaching Fellows program 

Electrical and Computer Engineering  
Prof. Milind Kulkarni (milind@purdue.edu) 

Senior graduate students encouraged to apply 

Engineering Education  
Dr. Isabel Jimenez (ijimenez@purdue.edu) and  

Prof. Brent Jesiek (bjesiek@purdue.edu) 

Environmental and Ecological Engineering  Will not be participating. 

Industrial Engineering 
Prof. Seokcheon Lee (lee46@purdue.edu) and  
Dr. Patrick Brunese (pbrunese@purdue.edu) 

Materials Engineering 

Prof. Nik Chawla (nikc@purdue.edu) and 
Karen Morgan (ymorgan@purdue.edu) 

Students should complete their Prelim Exam  
before their Instructor of Record Semester 

Mechanical Engineering  
Prof. Nicole Key (nkey@ecn.purdue.edu) and      

Sheri Tague (dill3@purdue.edu) 

Nuclear Engineering  Will not be participating. 

If your school is not participating, but you would like to participate in the future, then please reach out to jem@purdue.edu 

and your school graduate contact to express your interest. 
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